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worm
mark/joe
john

tony

bobby
don/ryan
jimmy
tommy/munj

PTS
666.30
610.40
606.00
583.70
581.70
576.50
430.50
329.60
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BEHIND

-55.90
-60.30
-82.60
-84.60
-89.80
-235.80
-336.70
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